Flight

Car Rental
Accommodations
Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Sightseeing cost
Shopping
Sightseeing location

Total per day

Total cost of trip
$3,976.04

One-time cost Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
$963.00
$218.57
$1,068.00
$10.00 $260.00 $26.00 $26.00 $26.00 $260.00
$15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $20.00
$30.00 $30.00 $60.00 $30.00 $35.00 $70.00 $30.00
$58.30 $89.17
$140.00 $89.00 $170.00 $45.00 $200.00 $350.00 $80.00
Private tuk tuk {Madrid palace|El Retiro Park  [Soccer Game |Business Business Flight Back
$2,249.57 $195.00 $212.30 $354.17 $110.00 $270.00 $455.00 $130.00
Comparison of Expenses
, Flight
Shopping 24 2%
27.0%
Car Rental
Sightseeing cost 55%
3.7%
Dinner
72%
Lunch
2.8%
Breakfast Accommodations
26.9%

2.8%

Total per category

$963.
$218.
$1,068.
$118.
.00
$285.
.47
$1,074.
$3,976.

$110

$147
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